9. Indersdorfer Crosslauf - Markt Indersdorf -
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St-Nr
79

94

74

43

13

37

36

96

70
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52
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31

91
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33
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97
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Name, Vorname
Waldbauer, Laurenz

Fischer, Ferdinand
Dormehl, Julian
Basener, Lisa
Uzman, Quentin
Wiedenbauer, Linus
Ubernickel, Max
Hofmann, Cécilie
Berrens, Johanna
Unterreitmeier, Hannah
Horak, Dario

Empl, Jonas

Dérr, Fabian
Basener, Marco
Hanf, Amélie

Stritz, Leoni
Schaper, Andreas
Bischof, Elena
Renhak, Alva

Jany, Ferdinand
Holzner, Carina
Muldir, Cagatay
Optenhoevel, Céline-
Viviane
Optenhoevel, Muriel-
Alizée

Jalkanen, Sofia
Kohl, Anna
Schmittlein, Sophia

Heermann, Julian
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JG
200
1
200
1
200
0
200
0
200
2
200
1
200
0
200
1
200
0
200
1
200
2
200
1
200
0
200
1
200
2
200
0
200
0
200
2
200
1
200
3
200
0
200
3
199
8
200
3
200
1
200
1
200
1
200
3

Schulerlauf 2
Verein
TSV 1883 Vilsbiburg
TSV Bergen
TG Landshut
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
DJK Weiden
LG TEAM ISARTAL
LG TEAM ISARTAL
TSV Bergen
SV Steinheim
TSV Bergen
PSV Eichstatt
LG Oberland/SG
Hausham
LG Réthenbach
TSV 1862 Neuburg
LV Deggendorf
LG Réthenbach
ESV Minchen
TSV Bergen
Triathlon Karlsfeld
LG Donau/lim
TG Landshut
Dachau
SpVgg Hebertshausen
SpVgg Hebertshausen
Triathlon Karlsfeld
SV Landshut-
Minchnerau
SV Landshut-

Minchnerau
Triathlon Karlsfeld

Zeit
00:08:48

00:09:06

00:09:22

00:09:24

00:09:32

00:09:33

00:09:41

00:09:43

00:09:44

00:09:51

00:09:52

00:10:04

00:10:15

00:10:18

00:10:26

00:10:28

00:10:30

00:10:56

00:11:10

00:11:11

00:11:15

00:11:18

00:11:29

00:11:53

00:12:06

00:12:08

00:12:36

00:12:56

Platz
1

2

3

10

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U12 Jungen
(MKU12)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U12 Jungen
(MKU12)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U12 Madchen
(WKU12)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U14 Jungen
(MKU14)

Kinder U12 Madchen
(WKU12)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U12 Jungen
(MKU12)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U12 Jungen
(MKU12)

Kinder U16 Madchen
(WKU16)

Kinder U12 Madchen
(WKU12)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U14 Madchen
(WKU14)

Kinder U12 Jungen
(MKU12)
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